Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA
TOTAL

VALOR

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

31.958
7.718
8.280
4.734

2.514

2.131

592

1.227
59.154

Millones ($)
459.900,67
114.110,90
72.983,94
58.245,31
46.376,30
27.682,80

6.277,80
15.534,21

801.111,93

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

SUCURSAL

09/03/2016



